DATE: June 13/23

GAME - low net

tied 1st

tied 2nd

1st
tied 2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Fun Flight
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

2nd GAME KP #6
0-18

19-23

24-27

1st flight 0-20
Misty Ahlefeld
Ann Miller

Leslie Weaver
Jan Dafoe
Myrna Thorne

Lisa Beaulac

2nd flight 21 - 25

70# PARTICIPANTS

Anna Koochin
Dana Geddes
Cindy Yates

3rd flight 26 - 30
Marg Goss

Janis Chatten

Val Paolini

4th flight 31-40

Crystal Davidson
Wendy MacDonald

Nancy Rogers

Darcy Mclnnis

Marilyn Flemming
Yvonne Federko
Bonnie Chauncey
Patricia Taylor

Eryn Geddes
Donna Pascuzzo
Joan Ressler

v N nn n n n

v N n n v N n n

W

22.50
22.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

25.00
17.50
17.50

25.00
20.00
15.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

25.00
25.00
25.00



28-33 Bridget McWhirter S 25.00

34-40 Crystal Davidson S 25.00
Fun Flight Bonnie Chauncey S 25.00
Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Lillian Lesiw 12'8"

S 489.00

Judi's handmade afgans  Mal white

Draw Prizes

Boston Pizza Anita Starling
Sweet Gestures Vicky MacDonald
Home Depot Jan Dafoe
Lounger Marj Corrins
Cash Back Raye Delamont

Marj Corrins

HAPPY BIRTHPAY TO

Leslie Weaver, Jan Dafoe, Virginia Allen, Terry Martin and Janice Mayer



