DATE: June 13/23		70# PARTICIPANTS
GAME - low net		
	1st flight 0-20	
tied 1st	Misty Ahlefeld	\$ 22.50
	Ann Miller	\$ 22.50
tied 2nd	Leslie Weaver	\$ 8.50
	Jan Dafoe	\$ 8.50
	Myrna Thorne	\$ 8.50
	Lisa Beaulac	\$ 8.50
	2nd flight 21 - 25	
1st	Anna Koochin	\$ 25.00
tied 2nd	Dana Geddes	\$ 17.50
	Cindy Yates	\$ 17.50
	<u>3rd flight 26 - 30</u>	
1st	Marg Goss	\$ 25.00
2nd	Janis Chatten	\$ 20.00
3rd	Val Paolini	\$ 15.00
	4th flight 31-40	
1st	Crystal Davidson	\$ 25.00
2nd	Wendy MacDonald	\$ 20.00
3rd	Nancy Rogers	\$ 15.00
4th	Darcy McInnis	\$ 10.00
<u>Fun Flight</u>		
1st	Marilyn Flemming	\$ 25.00
2nd	Yvonne Federko	\$ 20.00
3rd 4th	Bonnie Chauncey	\$ 25.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 15.00 \$ 10.00
4(11	Patricia Taylor	\$ 10.00
2nd GAME KP #6	5 0 11	A
0-18 19-23	Eryn Geddes Donna Pascuzzo	\$ 25.00 \$ 25.00
24-27	Joan Ressler	\$ 25.00 \$ 25.00
		,

28-33	Bridget McWhirter	\$ 25.00
34-40	Crystal Davidson	\$ 25.00
Fun Flight	Bonnie Chauncey	\$ 25.00

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Lillian Lesiw 12' 8"

\$ 489.00

Judi's handmade afgans Mal White

Draw Prizes

Boston Pizza Anita Starling Sweet Gestures Vicky MacDonald

Home Depot Jan Dafoe Lounger Marj Corrins

Cash Back Raye Delamont

Marj Corrins

HAPPY BIRTHDAY TO

Leslie Weaver, Jan Dafoe, Virginia Allen, Terry Martin and Janice Mayer